
Finish

Start

Class: 2 1st Qualification Derby Competition against the clock
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Table:

FEI RG / Art.:

Height in cm:

Speed in mtr/min:

Obstacles:

Efforts:

Penalty sec:

Jump-Off:

A

238.2.1
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Closed Obstacle:

350

Length in mtr.: 740

TA in sec:

TL in sec:
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Length in mtr.: 0
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TL in sec:

0

0

www.Frank-Rothenberger.de

1

2

4

5

6

7a

89a

10

11

German Jumping Derby Hamburg 2011

95 x 145

www.caro-parcours.de
CSI 5* / CSI 4* / CSI Amateurs

12

3

b

b


